Japanese Studies
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Day Date

Mon 03-Jun
Mon 03-Jun
Mon 03-Jun
Mon 03-Jun

Tue 04-Jun

Tue  04-Jun

Tue 04-Jun

Wed 05-Jun
Wed 05-Jun

Thu 06-Jun

Fri 07-Jun
Fri 07-Jun

Thu  13-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
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09:30
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09:30
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09:30
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Duration Paper #

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
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03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

A13040W3
A14267W3
A15986W1
A15987W1

A01649W1

A13051W1

A15985W1

A13052W1
A18578W1

Al17713W1

Al17714W1
A18579W1

A17138W1

Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Paper Name
Japanese Language (Upper Intermediate): Exam

Japanese Language (Intermediate): Exam
Classical Japanese Language

Classical Japanese Texts
Modern Japanese Literature
Japanese Anthropology

Classical Japanese Literature

Sociology of Japanese Society

Critical Approaches to Religion in Transnational Japan

Japanese Politics: Domestic Institutions and International Relations

Economy and Business of Japan

Women, Media, Technology, Consumption and idea of Happiness in 20th

Japan and China in Transnational East Asia
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